NON-INSULATED KS PIN TERMINALS
Non-Insulated KS Pin terminal
ReyLuc
KS PIN type terminals are made from electrolytic copper pipe with a tinplated finish for improved electrical contact.
Wire Range
(mm2) L B W d D H T
KS10-12 10.0 22.00 8.00 4.30 4.50 6.90 2.40 1.10
KS16-13 16.0 26.00 10.00 5.50 5.90 8.40 2.60 1.20
KS25-15 25.0 33.50 13.50 6.80 7.00 9.50 2.60 1.20
KS35-20 35.0 40.50 16.00 8.00 8.70 11.80 3.20 1.50
KS50-20 50.0 45.00 19.00 9.50 9.80 13.60 3.80 1.80
KS70-25 70.0 55.00 24.00 11.00 11.60 15.80 4.20 2.00
KS95-25 95.0 55.00 24.00 12.50 13.70 18.90 5.20 2.50
KS120-34 120.0 62.00 26.00 14.30 15.10 21.30 6.20 3.00
KS150-37 150.0 63.00 27.50 16.80 16.50 23.00 6.60 3.20
KS185-38 185.0 70.50 35.00 19.00 19.00 26.00 7.20 3.45
KS240-44 240.0 82.50 40.50 21.50 21.20 29.20 8.00 3.95
ITEM NO
DIMENSIONS (mm)